
 

 

2025 Plymouth Whitemarsh High School 
 

There is a Mandatory Meeting for 
All Production Members  

AND A PARENT  
on Monday, December 2 @ 6:00 pm. 

 
Congratulations to all who Auditioned.  Below you will find the full 

production list for our upcoming production of Matilda.  
Performances are March 13-15, 2025. 

 
 

REHEARSALS FOR THE SHOW WILL BEGIN NEXT WEEK. 
 

Monday, 12/2: Meeting @ 6:00pm 
Tuesday, 12/3: Full Cast Vocals (6:00 - 9:00pm) 
Wednesday, 12/4: Read Through - Leads and Understudies (6:00-9:00pm) 
Thursday, 12/5: Dance TBD (2:45 - 6:00pm) 
 



 
Creative Team 

Student Assistant Technical Director  Thomas Warshaw 

Student Assistant Director Koseli Thakali 

Student Assistant Pit Conductor Katie Abai 
 

Stage Management 
Stage Manager   Anna Roller 
Dance Captain Sophie Cammorata 
 
 
Marketing 

Ryan Amirian  
Haley Braun  
Claire Carrington  
Stephanie Davies  
Victoria Davies  
Sonya DiGiacomo  
Max Erdakos-Roizman  

Izzy Fairey  
Brielle Glodek  
Jeremy Grady  
Grace Hahn  
Samantha Hurst  
Samantha Kibelstis  
Avery LaViola  

Sophia Lombardo  
Maddy Lucks  
Thea Markus  
Anna Roller  
Madison Rote  
Maddi Pomager 
Savannah Welliver  
Julia Werner  
 

 
 
Scenic Design 

Olive Aydemir  
Miki Bailey  
Bex Broyles 
Claire Carrington  
Lily Cleveland  
Alex Cook  
Samantha Crowther  
Stephanie Davies  
Victoria Davies  

Izzy Fairey  
Melina Finnegan  
Grace Hahn  
Eleanor Hormel  
Daine Knittel  
Sophia Lombardo  
Maddy Lucks  
Maddy Murray  
 

Olivia Nero  
Jillian Paule  
Kimberly Rodriguez  
Madison Rote  
Janani Soundar  
Lincoln Smith  
Rosa Warshaw  
Julia Werner  
 

 
 
Scenic Construction 

Bex Broyles 
Samantha Crowther  
Gabby Durante  
 

Jeremy Grady  
McKayla Holiday  
Ruben Kennedy  
Olivia Nero  
Lucy O’Connell  
Anna Roller  

Zach Schwartz  
Lincoln Smith  
Zoe Walinsky  
Chase Welliver  
Nam Zhao  

 
 
 
 



 
Backstage (Shift Crew/Props) 

Olive Aydemir  
Bex Broyles  
Michael Dingle  
Gabby Durante  

Melina Finnegan  
Brielle Glodek  
Jeremy Grady  
Ruben Kennedy  

Olivia Nero  
Lucy O’Connell  
Maya Pryszlak  
McKenzie Rupprecht  
Lincoln Smith  

 
 
Light Crew​ ​  

Chelsea Drayton  
Lily Goldberg  
McKayla Holiday  

Maddie Kane  
Samantha Hurst  
Anna Roller  

Thomas Warshaw  
Nam Zhao  

 
 
Sound Crew 

Melody Byun  
Lily Cleveland  
Morgan Crowther  

Noami Hoffman  
Luke Jones  
Maddie Kane  

Jackson Gordy 
Zach Schwartz  
 

 
 
Makeup 

Miki Bailey  
Melody Byun  
Emily Coluntuno  
Alex Cook  
Samantha Crowther  

Stephanie Davies  
Victoria Davies  
Annie Flaherty  
Samantha Hurst  
Kaelen McCallister  

McKayla Nace  
Kimberly Rodriguez  
Sophia Sanchez  
Gabreille Strano  
Talia Wine  

 
 
Costumes 

Miki Bailey  
Sophia Bell 
Samantha Crowther  
Stephanie Davies  
Victoria Davies  

Kennedy Dingle  
Izzy Fairey  
Grace Hahn  
Emma Hoffman 
Eleanor Hormel  

Maddy Lucks  
Maddy Murray  
Lucy O’Connell  
Jillian Paule 
Kaili Stauffer 
Julia Werner  

 
 
House Management/Production Team 

Ryan Amirian  
Ashley Berger  
 

Ethan Gold  
McKayla Holiday  
 

McKayla Nace  
Rosa Warshaw  

 
 
 
 



 
Cast 
Matilda Wormwood Haley Braun u/s Joanna Burton 

Agatha Trunchbull Max Erdakos-Roizman u/s Tristan Gubler 

Miss Honey Avery LaViola u/s Samantha Kibelstis 

Mr. Wormwood Caleb Edwin u/s Maddox Starr 

Mrs. Wormwood Rosie Ounsworth u/s Sophie Cammarota 

Michael Wormwood Maddox Starr  

Mrs. Phelps Julia Werner  

Escapologist JJ Melillo  

Acrobat Esther Backsenstose  

Rudolpho Tristan Gubler  

Doctor Shawn Lawton  

Children’s Entertainer Julie Dinofa  

Sergei Eli Borton  

Escapologist’s Daughter Nora O’Connor  

Acrobat’s Sister Julie Dinofa  
 
 
The Littles 
Bruce Brian Flanagan Lavender Sophie Cammarota 

Amanda Madison Murray Nigel Thea Markus 

Eric Joanna Burton Alice Claire Carrington 

Hortensia Madeline Pomager Tommy Nia Middleton 
 
 
The Bigs 

Maddie Bland 
Jais Charleston 
Vivian Cohen 
Sonya DiGiacomo 

Kennedy Dingle 
Tristan Gubler 
Grayson Jackowski 
Madeline Lucks 

Madison Rote 
Chase Welliver 
Savannah Welliver 

 
Adult Ensemble 

Eli Borton 
Nathan DeMott 
Julie Dinofa 
Emma Hoffman 

Samantha Kibelstis 
Shawn Lawton 
Sophia Lombardo 
Kara Murray 

Astin Nguyen 
Julia Werner 



 
 


